Formal Written Price Quotations are invited for:

B 1Y
METROPOLITAN MUNIGIPALITY

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

ADVERT NO. 48

QUOTATION NO. DESCRIPTION LOCAL CIDB BRIEFING TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES ADVERT DATE CLOSING DATE
CONTENT | Grading

RFQ/DHR/2019- APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE N/A N/A N/A Name: Masibulele Mgikela 14 February 2020 21 February 2020
20/316 PROVIDER TO PEFORM Tel: 043-7221011

TRAINING OF WATER AND Email:

WASTEWATER TREATMENT masibulelem@buffalocity.gov.za

PROCESS CONTROL

SUPERVISION NQF LEVEL 4
RFQ/DHR/2019- APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE N/A N/A N/A Name: Fezile Dlamini 14 February 2020 21 February 2020
20/317 PROVIDER TO PEFORM Tel: 043-7221011

TRAINING OF SWIMMING POOL Email: feziled@buffalocity.gov.za

MANAGEMENT AND

OPERATIONS TRAINING

PROGRAMME
RFQ/ICT/2019- SUPPLY, SUPPORT & N/A N/A N/A Name: Tembela Siswana 14 February 2020 21 February 2020
20/318 MAINTENANCE OF SOFTWARE Tel: 043 705 3070

SOLUTION FOR MAPPING OF Email: tembelas@buffalocity.gov.za

THE PROCESS FOR THE

SUBMISSION OF REPORTS ON

SHAREPOINT EDMS
RFQ/IDP/2019- PROVISION OF DRIVER N/A N/A N/A Name: Nosisa Jali 14 February 2020 21 February 2020
20/319 EDUCATION (LEARNER Tel: (043) 705 1043

LICENCES: CODE 8 &10) 200 Email: nosisaj@buffalocity.gov.za

PERSONS IN WARD 24
RFQ/IDP/2019- PROVISION OF DRIVER N/A N/A N/A Name: Yanga Nobanda 14 February 2020 21 February 2020
20/320 EDUCATION (LEARNER AND Tel: (043) 705 1181

DRIVING LICENCES: CODE 10) Email:

30 PERSONS IN WARD 40 thunyelwak@buffalocity.gov.za
RFQ/IDP/2019- SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 100% N/A N/A Name: Thunyelwa Khumbulele 14 February 2020 21 February 2020

20/321

SPORTS KITS AND EQUIPMENT
FOR YOUTH IN SPORTS
DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME
FOR WARD 42

Tel: (043) 705 1181
Email:
thunyelwak @buffalocity.gov.za
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BUFFALO CITY
METROPOLITAN ML Ty

QUOTATION NO. DESCRIPTION LOCAL CIDB BRIEFING TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES ADVERT DATE CLOSING DATE
CONTENT | Grading

RFQ/DMS/2019- BUSH CLEARING AND ALIEN N/A 1SH DATE: 18 FEBRUARY 2020 Name: Keith Thomson 14 February 2020 21 February 2020

20/322 VEGETATION CONTROL — KWT TIME: 10h00 Tel: 043 - 6048451

2 DISTRICT

VENUE: BISHO CIVIC CENTRE

Email: keitht@buffalocity.gov.za

RFQ Documents are obtainable via Website and electronic copies of the above mentioned quotations will be available from 14 February 2020, and Request by sending
email to: sibongiles@buffalocity.gov.za; Sitatun@buffalocity.gov.za; bonganimdi@buffalocity.gov.za; Nomgcobom@buffalocity.gov.za

; sikelelwam@buffalocity.gov.za; yolisam@buffalocity.gov.za; abrindad@buffalocity.gov.za AND on the Municipality’s website: www.buffalocitymetro.gov.za.

AN ORIGINAL COPY OF THE QUOTATION MUST BE SUBMITTED, AND MUST INCLUDE ALL INFORMATION AS REQUESTED IN THE QUOTATION DOCUMENT.

ANY QUOTATIONS RECEIVED AFTER 12:00PM ON THE CLOSING DATE AS STIPULATED ABOVE, WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

CITY MANAGER
C/O GENERAL MANAGER: SCM
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